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U.S. AIR FORCE

Major Command Code

AFMC
AFSPC
AFMC
AFMC
AFMC
AETC
ACC
AFMC
AFSPC
ACC
AMC
AFMC
PACAF
USAFE
AFGSC
AETC
AFDW
USAFA
AFSOC
AFRC
ACC

AFOTEC

Introduction
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Sub Commandl1 Code Total Actions

AFLCMC
SMC
AFRL
AFSC
AFIMSC-AFICA

AMIC
AFTC

AFNWC

JBSA

USAFCENT

FPDS-NG Data Report as of 10 June 2016

16,269

1,477
5,959
8,524
3,186
3,239
1,101
2,922
3,265
5,711
4,855
444
3,290
3,668
3,195
1,529
1,289
738
1,097
1,168
543
38

73,507

9y, \ACJ
£ FORGE A

Total Dollars
$28,053,807,622.31
$4,512,503,354.86
$1,900,243,764.43
$1,497,458,444.34
$1,019,372,381.92
$695,354,883.44
$678,057,755.82
$656,959,087.91
$575,307,597.22
$549,577,064.37
$451,859,028.69
$427,748,785.11
$260,545,788.23
$243,533,990.35
$191,444,311.00
$162,009,194.00
$152,666,079.12
$118,789,962.99
$102,994,089.29
$72,259,213.65
$26,842,361.36
$10,558,804.77

$42,359,893,565.18
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New Landscape
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e Incentive Contracts

* Profit Approach
— Old perspective
— New perspective

— Weighted Guidelines Method is used to
establish a fee or profit objective

e Getting to the handshake

— PCO must analyze entire deal to include
programmatics, schedule, mission, etc...




Issues and Barriers
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 Firm Requirements

e Quality & Timeliness of Prime’s
Subcontract Cost/Price Analysis

 Lack of insight into subcontractors cost
proposals

 Challenges of getting actuals from prime
and major subcontractors

« Commercial Acquisition Changes
e Contractor’s Negotiation Authority
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Making Progress
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Leverage current negotiations with follow
on actions, C-130J MYPC Il

Efficient use of UCAs and impact to profit

Better utilization of Government team

— Assigned roles for program team, DCAA,
DCMA and PKF with agreed to schedules

FMS and Offsets
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U.S. AIR FORCE

. Alliant Techsystems Inc. (ATK)
— ATK Corporate (FPRR)*

— ATK Aerospace Group
Space Systems Operations (FPRR)
Space Systems Management (FPRR)
Aerospace Structures (FPRR)
-  ATK Defense Group
. ATK Defense Electronic Systems - (CMO ACO CFAOQ)
ATK Armament Systems — FPRR*
. Computer Sciences Corp. (CSC)
- North American Public Sector (NPS) Indirect rates
(FPRA) FY2015-2018 (9/15/14)*
. DRS
- Corporate (FPRR)
- DRS Sustainment Systems, Inc. (FPRR)
- DRS Tactical Systems, Inc. (FPRR)
- DRS Power & Control Technologies, Inc. (FPRR)
. Exelis (ITT)

Corporate HQ (FPRR)

2014-2016 Rev. 2 FPRP issued/revised 12/19/14. 2015-2017 FPRP
submitted 3/15/15

— Night Vision & Communication Solutions (FPRR)
Direct Labor FPRP 2015-2017 ECD 5/15/15

Indirect FPRP 2015-2017 dtd 12/19/2014, Indirect FPRR issued
1/15/15, Rev 4/8/15

Electronic Systems (FPRR)
ES-EWS 2015-2017 FPRP ECD 4/30/15
FPRP for Intermediate Home Office (IHO) Revised 3/20/2015*
DACO received IHO FPRP 3/25/15
Geospatial Systems (FPRR)
. Indirect 2015-2017 FPRR 04/20/15
Information Systems

. SENSOR 2014-2018 Direct Labor FPRR issued 4/3/14,
FPRP ECD 4/30/2015

. IS Indirect FPRP 2015-2017 ECD, Rev 4/14/15, FPRR ECD
4/30/15

. Direct Labor Revised FPRR issued 5/8/14, FPRP ECD
4/30/15

SLRS Program FPRP Direct Labor 7/30/13
MlSSlon Systems (FPRR)
2014-2018 Indirect FPRR submitted 7/15/14, FPRR issued 9/25/14

FPRR/A Status

As of: 11 Dec 15
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Harris
- Harris Corporate (FPRR)
— Harris IT Systems (FPRA)
- Harris RF Com (FPRR)

- Harris Government Communication Systems Division
HGCSD (FPRR)

Honeywell
—  Corporate - (FPRR)
—  Aerospace IHO (FPRR)
—  HTSI(FPRR)
- Engines-Phoenix (FPRR)
—  Space Systems (FPRR)
—  Sensor & Guidance Products (FPRR)
- Defense Avionics Systems (FPRR)
—  Tempe (No FPRR)
Tucson (No FPRR)
Rolls Royce Corporation (FPRR)*
Rockwell Collins - FPRA (FPRR for G&A/COM) (01/21/15)*
General Electric Corp (FPRR)
- GE Aviation Services (IHO) (FPRR)
- GE Aviation (FPRA) (01/13/15)*
SAIC (FPRR)
Leidos, Inc. (FPRR)
ManTech (FPRA) Labor and Indirect rates
Textron
—  Corporate (FPRA) 11/19/2014
—  AAl Corporation (FPRR)
—  Textron Marine & Land Systems (FPRR)
- Bell Helicopter (FPRR)
Textron Defense Systems (FPRR)
Umted Launch Alliance (FPRR)
URS
—  Corporate (FPRR)
—  URS Infrastructure & Environment (FPRR) |
- URS Federal Services (FPRR)
- URS Group, Inc. (FPRR)

Grey - FPRA
Red - FPRR
- Updated since last
report (monthly)




